AFPPETIZERS

Garlic Bread $3.00 French Fries Reg. $2.25
Garlic Bread w/ Cheese $4.25 French Fries Lg. $3.60
Garlic Bread w/ Cheese & . .
Tomato $5.25 Onions Rings Reg. $5.00
Italian Fries $3.75 Sweet Potato Fries $4.00
Bread Sticks $4.75 Cheese Curds $7.75
Crispy & crunchy, served with cheese dip White or Cheddar
Chicken Strips $7.75 Battered Mushrooms $5.75
Jalapeno Poppers $8.25 Battered Green Beans $5.50
Battered Cauliflower $5.25 Combo Basket $8.75
Breaded mushrooms, cauliflower,
and cheese curds
SANDWICHES
AW sandmriches al o corte, add your own choice of sides:
** indicated must be cooked to internal temperature of 155°F
1/3# Hamburger** $5.85 Grilled Chicken $5.50
113# Cheeseburger* $6.00 S ewes onoto e
Ham/Cheese $4.25 Chicken Cordon Bleu** $6.75
Chicken fillet topped with swiss
cheese and ham, served on a garlic
parmesan bun
Haystack** $6.75 Chicken Stack Low Fat** $6.00
Cheeseburger with fried onions & mushrooms, Fried onions & mushrooms served
served on a bed of lettuce drizzled with Ranch on a bed of lettuce, drizzled with
dressing avocado ranch dressing
Patty Melt** $6.25 Pastrami Reuben $6.00
Cheeseburger with fried onions on rye bread Pastrami, sauerkraut and swiss
cheese served on rye bread
Haddock BLT $7.50 Torpedo $6.75

Breaded haddock topped with bacon crumbles,
lettuce, and cheddar cheese, served on rye bread

Sm Lg
Roast Beef $3.75 $6.50
Au Jus or Red Sauce
Roast Beef $4.25 $7.75
Cheese, mushrooms & onions
Italian Sausage** $3.75 $7.00
Italian Sausage** $4.50 $8.00

Cheese, mushrooms & onions

Salami, ham, onions, cheese,
tomato, and lettuce with Thousand
Island dressing



SOUPS & SALADS SIDES
Crock $2.75 Baked Potato $2.50
Tossed Salad $4.25 Rice Pilaf $2.50
Salad Bar $5.75 Steamed Vegetables $2.50
Chef Salad Lg $6.50 American Fries $2.50
Ham, salami, cheese & finishing touches from our Pasta $2.50

salad bar

With Garlic Sauce or Alfredo Sauce

DESSERTS
Homemade Cheesecakes
Gelato
Sorbet

$4.25
$4.25
$4.25

DAILY SPECIALS

MONDAY
CLOSED
TUESDAY
Spaghetti $10.00
WEDNESDAY
Lasagna $12.00
THURSDAY
Ravioli $12.00
FRIDAY
Haddock $14.00
SATURDAY
Chicken Parmesan $13.25
SUNDAY
Fettuccine Alfredo $10.25
Chicken Fillet $9.25

Served on rice pilaf



DINNERS

AW dmnery inclunde garlic bread and choice of sowp or salad. bor

PASTA

Spaghetti $11.00
Sorry! No meatballs, thick meat sauce
Lasagna $13.00
Made with our homemade ltalian Sausage
Lasagna Roll-Up $11.25

Stuffed with broccoli, carrots, onions and spinach
Fettuccine Alfredo $11.25

Fettuccine noodles with our homemade alfredo
sauce

Garlic Linguine $10.50

Linguine noodles with our homemade garlic sauce

Ravioli $13.00

Stuffed with six cheeses, then baked with more
cheese

Combination Plate $14.40
Ravioli, spaghetti, and fettuccine alfredo
Garden Garlic Linguine $12.00

Our homemade sauce on broccoli, carrots,
mushrooms and onions

Garden Fettuccine Alfredo  $13.00
Our homemade sauce on broccoli, carrots,
mushrooms and onions

Zoodles $12.75

Zucchini & yellow squash spiral cut to form
pasta with a garlic parmesan sauce

POULTRY

Chicken Parmesan $14.25

Chicken Fettuccine Alfredo $15.25

Chicken Garlic Linguine $14.25

Chicken Fillet $10.25

Grilled chicken served on a bed of rice

Chicken Zoodles $17.50
SEAFOOD

Shrimp Scampi $18.25

Sauteed in garlic & served over rice pilaf, topped with garlic sauce

Shrimp Fettuccine Alfredo $17.00

Shrimp Garlic Linguine $16.50

Haddock 110z $16.75

Beer Battered, Breaded, Broiled or Baked with lemon pepper seasoning

Shrimp Zoodles $24.50



KIDS MENU

Haddock & F.F. $7.50 Chicken Strips & F.F.
Ravioli $6.25 Grilled Cheese
Spaghetti $5.25 Ham/Cheese & F.F.
Fettuccine Alfredo $6.25 Hamburger & F.F.

Chicken Fettuccine Alfredo $7.30

Cheeseburger & F.F.

$6.25
$3.25
$3.25
$4.00
$4.10

PIZZA

The ovdy way to-get o perfect pizzo U to- stowrt from serateiv Puzza tokes
fume and B worthv waiting for, so- relax wirvidle we carefully prepore your

pLzzo.

All pizzas are available on Oat Bran, Whole Wheat and Tradional White crusts.
We offer both Garlic Sauce and our Traditional Pizza Sauce.

SPECIALTY
PERSONAL SMALL MEDIUM LARGE OBLONG PARTY
7" 10" 12" 14" 12"x17"  17"x23"

Fritz Deluxe $9.30 $13.95 $17.20 $22.60 $35.20 $61.45
Sausage, mushrooms, pepperoni & green olives
Helen Deluxe $10.00 $15.00 $18.95 $24.80 $37.40 $66.60
Sausage, mushrooms, onions, Canadian bacon & green peppers
Veggie Deluxe $7.60 $12.70 $14.30 $23.50 $30.45 $52.90
Mushrooms, onions, black olives & fresh tomatoes on whole wheat crust
Hawaiian Deluxe $7.50 $9.30 $9.90 $14.95 $22.25 $36.60
Canadian bacon and pineapple
Italian Garlic $7.30 $13.30 $17.45 $23.60 $38.50 $58.70
Garlic sauce, chicken, broccoli, onions & fresh tomatoes on oat bran crust
Reuben Deluxe $7.40 $8.10 $9.75 $12.10 $15.80 $47.25

Pastrami, sauerkraut, swiss cheese & horseradish



BUILD YOUR OWN

Basic Cheese
Additional Items
Extra Sauce

Extra Cheese
Sausage
Mushrooms
Ground Chuck
Pepperoni

Canadian Bacon

Bacon

Turkey Pastrami

Chicken

Shrimp
Anchovies
Fresh Tomato

Onion

Green Pepper
Green Olive

Black Olive

Pineapple
Broccoli

Jalapeno
Spinach
Crushed Garlic
Sauerkraut

PERSONAL
7"
$4.75

$0.15

$0.90

$1.50
$1.40

$2.25

$1.10
$1.80

$1.80

$2.00
$2.55

$2.25

$1.00
$0.90

$0.45

$0.60
$0.60

$0.60

$0.45
$0.70

$0.45
$0.45
$0.20
$0.45

SMALL MEDIUM

10"
$6.55

$0.20

$1.55

$2.75
$1.90

$3.50

$1.60
$2.60

$2.60

$3.00
$3.85

$4.00

$1.45
$1.75

$0.65

$1.05
$1.00

$1.00

$0.65
$1.00

$0.65
$0.65
$0.25
$0.70

12"
$7.95

$0.50

$2.65

$3.40
$2.50

$5.50

$2.10
$3.60

$3.60

$3.75
$5.15

$5.50

$2.90
$2.60

$0.85

$1.65
$1.40

$1.40

$0.85
$1.90

$0.85
$0.85
$0.40
$0.90

LARGE

14"
$10.35

$0.90

$3.90

$4.15
$3.35

$6.50

$3.10
$4.65

$4.65

$4.85
$6.45

$7.25

$3.50
$4.00

$1.20

$2.10
$1.95

$1.95

$1.20
$2.85

$1.20
$1.20
$0.50
$1.20

OBLONG

12"x17"
$17.00

$1.25

$5.95

$6.40
$5.00

$10.25

$4.35
$5.30

$5.30

$5.50
$10.30

$8.75

$5.05
$6.00

$1.45

$3.25
$2.50

$2.50

$1.45
$5.25

$2.00
$2.00
$0.75
$1.45

PARTY
17"x23"
$26.80

$2.00

$9.60

$12.80
$10.30

$21.00

$6.25
$9.60

$8.50

$8.75
$13.10

$15.00

$8.50
$10.50

$2.80

$6.40
$4.00

$4.00

$2.80
$7.75

$2.80
$2.80
$1.25
$2.80



BEVERAGES

SODA OTHER DRINKS
GLASS PITCHER
Coke $1.50 $4.25 Iced Tea $3.50
Diet Coke $1.50 $4.25 Coffee Cup - $1.25
Sprite $1.50 $4.25 Pot - $3.50
Diet Sprite $1.50 $4.25 Milk Sm. $1.00
Mello Yello $1.50 $4.25 Milk Lg. $1.75
Lemonade $1.50 $4.25
1919 Root Beer $1.75 $8.00
Ginger Ale Bottle Only | $3.50
BEER ON TAP
Ask abowt owr rotatung toyp!
8 oz. Pint 22 oz. Pitcher
Bud Lite $1.50 $2.75 $3.75 $9.00
Coors Lite $1.50 $2.75 $3.75 $9.00
Killians Irish Red $2.00 $3.50 $5.00 $12.00
Spotted Cow $2.00 $3.50 $5.00 $12.00
WINES

White Wines

Franzia White Zinfandel
Copper Ridge Chardonnay
Bella Sera Pinot Grigio
Canyon Road Moscato
Wollersheim Reisling

Red Wines

Riunite Lambrusco
Red Rock Merlot
Canyon Road Pinot Noir
Mirassou Cabernet
Sauvignon



