APPETIZERS				
Garlic Bread	\$3.00	French Fries Reg.	\$2.25	
Garlic Bread w/ Cheese	\$4.25	French Fries Lg.	\$3.60	
Garlic Bread w/ Cheese & Tomato	\$5.25	Onions Rings Reg.	\$5.00	
Italian Fries	\$3.75	Sweet Potato Fries	\$4.00	
Bread Sticks	\$4.75	Cheese Curds	\$7.75	
Crispy & crunchy, served with cheese	dip	White or Cheddar		
Chicken Strips	\$7.75	Battered Mushrooms	\$5.75	
Jalapeno Poppers	\$8.25	Battered Green Beans	\$5.50	
Battered Cauliflower	\$5.25	Combo Basket Breaded mushrooms, cauliflower, and cheese curds	\$8.75	

SANDWICHES

All sandwich	hes al a carte	, add y	our own choice of sides.	
** indicated	I must be cooke	d to inter	nal temperature of 155°F	
1/3# Hamburger**	\$5.85		Grilled Chicken	\$5.50
1/3# Cheeseburger** \$6.00		Served with lettuce, tomato and mayo on a garlic parmesan bun		
Ham/Cheese	\$4.25		Chicken Cordon Bleu** Chicken fillet topped with swiss cheese and ham, served on a garlic parmesan bun	\$6.75
Haystack**	\$6.75		Chicken Stack Low Fat**	\$6.00
Cheeseburger with fried onions & r served on a bed of lettuce drizzled dressing			Fried onions & mushrooms served on a bed of lettuce, drizzled with avocado ranch dressing	·
Patty Melt** Cheeseburger with fried onions on	\$6.25 rye bread		Pastrami Reuben Pastrami, sauerkraut and swiss cheese served on rye bread	\$6.00
Haddock BLT	\$7.50		Torpedo Salami, ham, onions, cheese,	\$6.75
Breaded haddock topped with baco lettuce, and cheddar cheese, serve			tomato, and lettuce with Thousand Island dressing	
	Sm	Lg		
Roast Beef Au Jus or Red Sauce	\$3.75	\$6.50	-	

Roast Beef	\$4.25	\$7.75
Cheese, mushrooms & onions		
Italian Sausage**	\$3.75	\$7.00
Italian Sausage**	\$4.50	\$8.00
Cheese, mushrooms & onions		

SOUPS & SALADS

Crock	\$2.75
Tossed Salad	\$4.25
Salad Bar	\$5.75
Chef Salad Lg	\$6.50

Ham, salami, cheese & finishing touches from our salad bar

SIDES

Baked Potato	\$2.50
Rice Pilaf	\$2.50
Steamed Vegetables	\$2.50
American Fries	\$2.50
Pasta	\$2.50
With Garlic Sauce or Alfredo Sauce	

_

DESSERTS	
Homemade Cheesecakes	\$4.25
Gelato	\$4.25
Sorbet	\$4.25

D,	AILY SPECIALS	
	MONDAY	
	CLOSED	
	TUESDAY	
Spaghetti		\$10.00
	WEDNESDAY	
Lasagna		\$12.00
	THURSDAY	
Ravioli		\$12.00
	FRIDAY	
Haddock		\$14.00
	SATURDAY	
Chicken Parmesan		\$13.25
	SUNDAY	
Fettuccine Alfredo		\$10.25
Chicken Fillet Served on rice pilaf		\$9.25

DINNERS

All dinners include garlic bread and choice of soup or salad bar

PASTA

Spaghetti	\$11.00	Ravioli	\$13.00
Sorry! No meatballs, thick meat sauce		Stuffed with six cheeses, then baked cheese	with more
Lasagna	\$13.00	Combination Plate	\$14.40
Made with our homemade Italian Sausa	age	Ravioli, spaghetti, and fettuccine alfree	edo
Lasagna Roll-Up	\$11.25	Garden Garlic Linguine	\$12.00
Stuffed with broccoli, carrots, onions an	d spinach	Our homemade sauce on broccoli, c mushrooms and onions	arrots,
Fettuccine Alfredo	\$11.25	Garden Fettuccine Alfredo	\$13.00
Fettuccine noodles with our homemade sauce	alfredo	Our homemade sauce on broccoli, c mushrooms and onions	arrots,
Garlic Linguine	\$10.50	Zoodles	\$12.75
Linguine noodles with our homemade g	arlic sauce	Zucchini & yellow squash spiral cut to pasta with a garlic parmesan sauce	o form

POULTRY

Chicken Parmesan	\$14.25
Chicken Fettuccine Alfredo	\$15.25
Chicken Garlic Linguine	\$14.25
Chicken Fillet	\$10.25
Grilled chicken served on a bed of rice	
Chicken Zoodles	\$17.50

SEAFOOD

Shrimp Scampi	\$18.25
Sauteed in garlic & served over rice pilaf, topped with garlic sauce	
Shrimp Fettuccine Alfredo	\$17.00
Shrimp Garlic Linguine	\$16.50
Haddock 11oz	\$16.75
Beer Battered, Breaded, Broiled or Baked with lemon pepper seasoning	
Shrimp Zoodles	\$24.50

	MENU		
Haddock & F.F.	\$7.50	Chicken Strips & F.F.	\$6.25
Ravioli	\$6.25	Grilled Cheese	\$3.25
Spaghetti	\$5.25	Ham/Cheese & F.F.	\$3.25
Fettuccine Alfredo	\$6.25	Hamburger & F.F.	\$4.00
Chicken Fettuccine Alfredo	\$7.30	Cheeseburger & F.F.	\$4.10

PIZZA

The only way to get a perfect pizza is to start from scratch. Pizza takes

time and is worth waiting for, so relax while we carefully prepare your

pizza.

All pizzas are available on Oat Bran, Whole Wheat and Tradional White crusts. We offer both Garlic Sauce and our Traditional Pizza Sauce.

SPECIALTY

	PERSONAL	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	OBLONG	PARTY
	7"	10"	12"	14"	12"x17"	17"x23"
Fritz Deluxe	\$9.30	\$13.95	\$17.20	\$22.60	\$35.20	\$61.45
Sausage, mushrooms,	pepperoni & gre	en olives				
Helen Deluxe	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$18.95	\$24.80	\$37.40	\$66.60
Sausage, mushrooms,	onions, Canadia	an bacon &	green pepper	ſS		
Veggie Deluxe	\$7.60	\$12.70	\$14.30	\$23.50	\$30.45	\$52.90
Mushrooms, onions, bla	ack olives & fres	h tomatoes	on whole wh	eat crust		
Hawaiian Deluxe	\$7.50	\$9.30	\$9.90	\$14.95	\$22.25	\$36.60
Canadian bacon and pi	neapple					
Italian Garlic	\$7.30	\$13.30	\$17.45	\$23.60	\$38.50	\$58.70
Garlic sauce, chicken, b	proccoli, onions	& fresh tom	atoes on oat	bran crust		
Reuben Deluxe	\$7.40	\$8.10	\$9.75	\$12.10	\$15.80	\$47.25
Pastrami, sauerkraut, s	wiss cheese & h	norseradish				

BUILD YOUR OWN										
	PERSONAL	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	OBLONG	PARTY				
	7"	10"	12"	14"	12"x17"	17"x23"				
Basic Cheese Additional Items	\$4.75	\$6.55	\$7.95	\$10.35	\$17.00	\$26.80				
Extra Sauce	\$0.15	\$0.20	\$0.50	\$0.90	\$1.25	\$2.00				
Extra Cheese	\$0.90	\$1.55	\$2.65	\$3.90	\$5.95	\$9.60				
Sausage	\$1.50	\$2.75	\$3.40	\$4.15	\$6.40	\$12.80				
Mushrooms	\$1.40	\$1.90	\$2.50	\$3.35	\$5.00	\$10.30				
Ground Chuck	\$2.25	\$3.50	\$5.50	\$6.50	\$10.25	\$21.00				
Pepperoni	\$1.10	\$1.60	\$2.10	\$3.10	\$4.35	\$6.25				
Canadian Bacon	\$1.80	\$2.60	\$3.60	\$4.65	\$5.30	\$9.60				
Bacon	\$1.80	\$2.60	\$3.60	\$4.65	\$5.30	\$8.50				
Turkey Pastrami	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$3.75	\$4.85	\$5.50	\$8.75				
Chicken	\$2.55	\$3.85	\$5.15	\$6.45	\$10.30	\$13.10				
Shrimp	\$2.25	\$4.00	\$5.50	\$7.25	\$8.75	\$15.00				
Anchovies	\$1.00	\$1.45	\$2.90	\$3.50	\$5.05	\$8.50				
Fresh Tomato	\$0.90	\$1.75	\$2.60	\$4.00	\$6.00	\$10.50				
Onion	\$0.45	\$0.65	\$0.85	\$1.20	\$1.45	\$2.80				
Green Pepper	\$0.60	\$1.05	\$1.65	\$2.10	\$3.25	\$6.40				
Green Olive	\$0.60	\$1.00	\$1.40	\$1.95	\$2.50	\$4.00				
Black Olive	\$0.60	\$1.00	\$1.40	\$1.95	\$2.50	\$4.00				
Pineapple	\$0.45	\$0.65	\$0.85	\$1.20	\$1.45	\$2.80				
Broccoli	\$0.70	\$1.00	\$1.90	\$2.85	\$5.25	\$7.75				
Jalapeno	\$0.45	\$0.65	\$0.85	\$1.20	\$2.00	\$2.80				
Spinach	\$0.45	\$0.65	\$0.85	\$1.20	\$2.00	\$2.80				
Crushed Garlic	\$0.20	\$0.25	\$0.40	\$0.50	\$0.75	\$1.25				
Sauerkraut	\$0.45	\$0.70	\$0.90	\$1.20	\$1.45	\$2.80				

		BEVE	ERA	GES			
SODA				OT	S		
Coke Diet Coke Sprite Diet Sprite Mello Yello Lemonade 1919 Root Beer Ginger Ale	GLASS \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.75 Bottle Only	PITCHER \$4.25 \$4.25 \$4.25 \$4.25 \$4.25 \$4.25 \$4.25 \$8.00 7 \$3.50		lced Tea Coffee Milk Sm. Milk Lg.			\$3.50 5 - \$1.25 <i>t</i> - \$3.50 \$1.00 \$1.75
	Ау	BEER k about d		TAP ing tap!			
Bud Lite Coors Lite Killians Irish Red Spotted Cow		8 oz. \$1.50 \$1.50 \$2.00 \$2.00	Pint \$2.75 \$2.75 \$3.50 \$3.50	22 oz. \$3.75 \$3.75 \$5.00 \$5.00	Pitcher \$9.00 \$9.00 \$12.00 \$12.00		
		ν	INES				
Copp Bel Car	White Wines Franzia White Zinfandel Copper Ridge Chardonnay Bella Sera Pinot Grigio Canyon Road Moscato Wollersheim Reisling			R Riunit Red Canyon Mirass Sa			